IBM04184AQLAD
IBM04364AQLAD
Preliminary 128K x 36 & 256K x 18 SRAM
.
Features
• 128K x 36 or 256K x 18 Organizations
• CMOS Technology
• Synchronous Register Latch Mode Of Operation

operation is not guaranteed to properly complete after sleep mode is initiated. Sense amp data is lost. Normal
operation can be resumed by bringing ZZ low, but only after specified sleep mode recovery time.
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Leads
IBM04184AQLAD-5P 256K x 18 5.0ns Access / 5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM04184AQLAD-5 256K x 18 5.5ns Access / 5.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM04184AQLAD-6 256K x 18 6.0ns Access / 6.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM04364AQLAD-5P 128K x 36 5.0ns Access / 5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM04364AQLAD-5 128K x 36 5.5ns Access / 5.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM04364AQLAD-6 128K x 36 6.0ns Access / 6.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
03K4297.E35614
Revised 2/99
©IBM Corporation.  All rights reserved.
Use is further subject to the provisions at the end of this document.